
D - Liga 3  4er Abschlußtabelle 14/15
18 SKC Nidderau 3 - spielfrei :
18 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 - SCO 99 Mühlheim :
18 SKC Wittgenborn 2 - spielfrei :
18 KSG Florstadt 2 - KV Karben 4 :
18 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 - KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 :

Herzlichen Glückwunsch dem Meister der D3 - KV Karben 4

Tabelle/Klub SP Holz +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV Karben 4 14 21775 24 : 4 1555,36 1545,29 14 : 0 1565,43 10 : 4
2 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 14 21312 22 : 6 1522,29 1486,43 10 : 4 1558,14 12 : 2
3 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 14 21948 16 : 12 1567,71 1613,86 8 : 6 1521,57 8 : 6  2:2 8+

4 SCO 99 Mühlheim 14 22104 16 : 12 1578,86 1618,43 10 : 4 1539,29 6 : 8  2:2 8-

5 KSG Florstadt 2 14 21111 14 : 14 1507,93 1506,29 8 : 6 1509,57 6 : 8
6 SKC Wittgenborn 2 14 17866 8 : 20 1276,14 1529,71 6 : 8 1022,57 2 : 12
7 SKC Nidderau 3 14 20481 6 : 22 1462,93 1493,29 4 : 10 1432,57 2 : 12  2:2 22+

8 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 14 18681 6 : 22 1334,36 1423,43 4 : 10 1245,29 2 : 12  2:2 22-

9 spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
10 spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Ehnes, Rosemarie 435 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Leuschner, Tina 443 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Begovic, Juliana 424 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Vukovic, Katica 409 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Meisinger, Lisa 411 KSG Florstadt 2 Röhrig, Jutta 401 SCO 99 Mühlheim 

Köhler, Désirée 409 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 Bremer, Ines 393 KV Karben 4

Scherer, Annemarie 406 KSG Florstadt 2 Wolf, Rita 392 KV Karben 4

Lehr, Sabine 401 KSG Florstadt 2 Meisinger, Tim 388 KV Karben 4

Köhler, Ursula 398 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Hegen, Sieglinde 385 SCO 99 Mühlheim 

Müller, Edith 386 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Bürger-Doffin, Jennifer 384 SCO 99 Mühlheim 

Geller, Bernd 376 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 Wieja,Ralph 383 KV Karben 4

Milenko, Kosta 368 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 Köbernik, Ilona 367 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Ehnes, Rosemarie 435 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Leuschner, Tina 443 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Begovic, Juliana 424 Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 Vukovic, Katica 409 KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4

Meisinger, Lisa 411 KSG Florstadt 2 Röhrig, Jutta 401 SCO 99 Mühlheim 
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AwSn 
01/02

heute pers. 
Bestl

1. Leuschner, Tina KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 73 7 433,14 7 413,71 14 423,43 0 443 454

2. Bürger-Doffin, Jennifer SCO 99 Mühlheim 86 7 413,29 7 425,00 14 419,14 0 384 454

3. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 4 63 4 400,50 2 406,50 6 402,50 0 0 421

4. Müller, Edith Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 47 5 400,40 6 394,00 11 396,91 0 386 430

5. Begovic, Stefan Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 36 3 400,00 3 407,67 6 403,83 0 0 412

6. Meisinger, Tim KV Karben 4 98 3 395,33 1 397,00 4 395,75 0 388 403

7. Bremer, Ines KV Karben 4 81 7 394,57 7 408,71 14 401,64 0 393 437

8. Röhrig, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 48 7 392,71 6 427,67 13 408,85 0 401 447

9. Ehnes, Rosemarie Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 39 6 390,50 6 419,67 12 405,08 0 435 461

10. Scherer, Annemarie KSG Florstadt 2 46 3 390,00 6 388,17 9 388,78 0 406 425

11. Vukovic, Katica KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 52 6 388,83 7 367,43 13 377,31 0 409 419

12. Hegen, Sieglinde SCO 99 Mühlheim 52 7 384,86 6 414,33 13 398,46 0 385 435

13. Köhler, Ursula Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 51 6 381,83 5 408,80 11 394,09 0 398 423

14. Emmerich, Birgit KSG Florstadt 2 57 4 378,50 2 352,50 6 369,83 0 0 417

15. Wollmann, Karl-Heinz SKC Nidderau 3 55 7 378,00 5 388,00 12 382,17 0 0 433

16. Krebs, Barbara KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 48 5 378,00 1 381,00 6 378,50 0 0 412

17. Wolf, Margit KSG Florstadt 2 52 6 377,00 2 402,50 8 383,38 0 0 413

18. Köbernik, Ilona KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 50 6 374,00 7 380,43 13 377,46 0 367 414

19. Wolf, Rita KV Karben 4 59 7 373,43 6 339,83 13 357,92 0 392 406

20. Bohn, Hubert SKC Wittgenborn 2 50 5 372,60 5 385,60 10 379,10 0 0 426

21. Lehr, Sabine KSG Florstadt 2 59 6 369,33 7 378,00 13 374,00 0 401 401

22. Protzmann, Heike SKC Wittgenborn 2 64 3 366,00 1 360,00 4 364,50 0 0 370

23. Begovic, Juliana Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 39 3 363,33 7 402,43 10 390,70 0 424 446

24. Wukasch, Monika SKC Nidderau 3 59 4 359,25 2 388,50 6 369,00 0 0 397

25. Köbel, Dominic KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 78 3 355,00 2 334,50 5 346,80 0 0 384

26. Schaffert, Klaus SKC Nidderau 3 37 6 353,50 3 380,67 9 362,56 0 0 403

27. Glück, Sabine KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 69 4 351,25 6 315,50 10 329,80 0 343 393

28. Näther-Doffin, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 61 7 348,14 5 364,00 12 354,75 0 347 386

29. Milenko, Kosta KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 65 3 345,33 4 347,50 7 346,57 0 368 368

30. Bohn, Brigitte SKC Wittgenborn 2 52 5 342,80 3 380,33 8 356,88 0 0 390

31. Conradi, Martina SKC Nidderau 3 68 3 338,00 1 390,00 4 351,00 0 0 390

32. Schulze, Tim SKC Nidderau 3 97 3 326,67 5 347,20 8 339,50 0 0 374

33. Weber, Timo SKC Wittgenborn 2 98 3 322,33 5 351,00 8 340,25 0 0 370

Hessischer  Kegler-  und  Bowling  Verband  e.V.   Sektion  Classic
Ergebnisdienst:   Klaus Bender  -  Tel: 06101-32664  -   Fax:  06101-655798  -  Benderhkbv@t-online.de

R A N G L I S T E  -  D - Liga 3   4er  

http://www.hkbv-ev.de Kl.Bender, 23.03.2015



Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

1. Leuschner, Tina KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 14 443 5928 423,43 4035 288,21 1893 135,21 50 3,57
2. Bürger-Doffin, Jennifer SCO 99 Mühlheim 14 384 5868 419,14 4002 285,86 1866 133,29 92 6,57
3. Schumacher, Lothar SKC Wittgenborn 2 4 0 1653 413,25 1136 284,00 517 129,25 37 9,25
4. Dombrowsky, Jan KSG Florstadt 2 4 0 1647 411,75 1133 283,25 514 128,50 34 8,50
5. Röhrig, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 13 401 5315 408,85 3745 288,08 1570 120,77 116 8,92
6. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 4 4 0 1624 406,00 1140 285,00 484 121,00 32 8,00
7. Ehnes, Rosemarie Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 12 435 4861 405,08 3419 284,92 1442 120,17 93 7,75
8. Begovic, Stefan Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 6 0 2423 403,83 1739 289,83 684 114,00 64 10,67
9. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 4 6 0 2415 402,50 1726 287,67 689 114,83 49 8,17
10. Lisowski, Gerhard KV Karben 4 5 0 2012 402,40 1426 285,20 586 117,20 46 9,20
11. Bremer, Ines KV Karben 4 14 393 5623 401,64 3922 280,14 1701 121,50 121 8,64
12. Bock-Schweigkofler C. KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 3 0 1198 399,33 830 276,67 368 122,67 23 7,67
13. Hegen, Sieglinde SCO 99 Mühlheim 13 385 5180 398,46 3641 280,08 1539 118,38 133 10,23
14. Müller, Edith Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 11 386 4366 396,91 3057 277,91 1309 119,00 104 9,45
15. Wolf, Oliver KSG Florstadt 2 3 0 1190 396,67 850 283,33 340 113,33 28 9,33
16. Meisinger, Tim KV Karben 4 4 388 1583 395,75 1112 278,00 471 117,75 33 8,25
17. Hartenfeller, Marco SKC Nidderau 3 3 0 1183 394,33 830 276,67 353 117,67 36 12,00
18. Köhler, Ursula Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 11 398 4335 394,09 3070 279,09 1265 115,00 110 10,00
19. Begovic, Juliana Fort.Obertsh/Heust.4 10 424 3907 390,70 2776 277,60 1131 113,10 105 10,50
20. Scherer, Annemarie KSG Florstadt 2 9 406 3499 388,78 2422 269,11 1077 119,67 78 8,67
21. Müller, Gert SKC Nidderau 3 3 0 1165 388,33 845 281,67 320 106,67 43 14,33
22. Wieja,Ralph KV Karben 4 5 383 1932 386,40 1410 282,00 522 104,40 59 11,80
23. Köhler, Désirée KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 5 409 1928 385,60 1389 277,80 539 107,80 48 9,60
24. Wolf, Margit KSG Florstadt 2 8 0 3067 383,38 2215 276,88 852 106,50 91 11,38
25. Wollmann, Karl-Heinz SKC Nidderau 3 12 0 4586 382,17 3341 278,42 1245 103,75 152 12,67
26. Bohn, Hubert SKC Wittgenborn 2 10 0 3791 379,10 2728 272,80 1063 106,30 136 13,60
27. Krebs, Barbara KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 6 0 2271 378,50 1657 276,17 614 102,33 80 13,33
28. Köbernik, Ilona KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 13 367 4907 377,46 3598 276,77 1309 100,69 139 10,69
29. Vukovic, Katica KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 13 409 4905 377,31 3490 268,46 1415 108,85 144 11,08
30. Lehr, Sabine KSG Florstadt 2 13 401 4862 374,00 3459 266,08 1403 107,92 148 11,38
31. Bopp, Richard SKC Nidderau 3 4 0 1489 372,25 1084 271,00 405 101,25 47 11,75
32. Emmerich, Birgit KSG Florstadt 2 6 0 2219 369,83 1607 267,83 612 102,00 73 12,17
33. Baumann, Lukas SKC Wittgenborn 2 4 0 1479 369,75 1072 268,00 407 101,75 49 12,25
34. Wukasch, Monika SKC Nidderau 3 6 0 2214 369,00 1567 261,17 647 107,83 74 12,33
35. Protzmann, Heike SKC Wittgenborn 2 4 0 1458 364,50 1081 270,25 377 94,25 57 14,25
36. Schaffert, Klaus SKC Nidderau 3 9 0 3263 362,56 2362 262,44 901 100,11 114 12,67
37. Wolf, Rita KV Karben 4 13 392 4653 357,92 3306 254,31 1347 103,62 158 12,15
38. Bohn, Brigitte SKC Wittgenborn 2 8 0 2855 356,88 2061 257,63 794 99,25 101 12,63
39. Näther-Doffin, Jutta SCO 99 Mühlheim 12 347 4257 354,75 3044 253,67 1213 101,08 169 14,08
40. Conradi, Martina SKC Nidderau 3 4 0 1404 351,00 1052 263,00 352 88,00 71 17,75
41. Köbel, Dominic KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 5 0 1734 346,80 1280 256,00 454 90,80 86 17,20
42. Milenko, Kosta KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 7 368 2426 346,57 1795 256,43 631 90,14 120 17,14
43. Weber, Timo SKC Wittgenborn 2 8 0 2722 340,25 1972 246,50 750 93,75 119 14,88
44. Schulze, Tim SKC Nidderau 3 8 0 2716 339,50 2026 253,25 690 86,25 139 17,38
45. Feuerbach, Torsten KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 5 329 1652 330,40 1244 248,80 408 81,60 89 17,80
46. Glück, Sabine KC 53 Maintal/Ndf 4 10 343 3298 329,80 2491 249,10 807 80,70 173 17,30
47. Löw, Michael KV Ober-Wöllstadt 4 3 0 988 329,33 735 245,00 253 84,33 54 18,00
48. Dönges, Sandra KSG Florstadt 2 6 352 1971 328,50 1443 240,50 528 88,00 94 15,67
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